Apps installées sur les iPad
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Nom de I'app Version Note
A+ Spelling Test 5.0

Algebra 5+ 1.3.7

BDNF 2.0

Blockly jr 1.0

Blockly 4.0.4

Bloups! 134
Blue-Bot 12

Book Creator 5.5.6
Brainscape 4.20230726
Canva 4.79.0
ChatterKid 1.3.7
ClassDojo 10.53.0
Classroom 3.4.300015401
Dictée Montessori 5.3

Disque 4.2023.36204
Doceri 2.1.17
Documents 1.2023.36201
Doodlecast 2.9
Draw&Tell 2.3.3
DrawExpress Diagram Lite 1.4.8
Duolingo Math 1.9.1

En classe 3.7

Excel 2.77

Explain Basics 7.3.3

Feuilles de calcul 1.2023.36203
Fin Lapin 3 1.1

FlowVella 7.50
Geoboard 2.2.4

Google Earth 9.193.0
Google Keep 2.2023.36202
Green Riding Hood 1.4.5

Haiku Deck 5.2.470

i+ RA 1.2

iMovie 3000

Kahoot! 5.7.0
Kidspiration 1.5

Kodable 17.0.6

La Sorciere Sans Nom 4.0.3

Le chat botté 14

Lecteur QR 4.8

Les Trois Petits Cochons 17

Line Up 2.0.1



Linguee
LiquidText
Little Story Creator
Magnetic ABC
Math Drills
MindMeister
Mindomo

Miro

My Scene

My Story SE
Nearpod
Notability
Notebook
Number Line
Number Pieces
NumberFrames
OneDrive
OneNote
Ozobot Bit

Pad a Dessin
Padlet

Paint 98
PicCollage
Pinterest
Playgrounds
Plickers
Podcasters
Popplet Lite
Portail entr
Présentations
Programmation
Puppet Edu
PuppetPals HD
Quizlet
RunMarco
Scratchlr

Seek

Seesaw

Skitch

Skype iPad
SkyView Lite
Slice Fractions: School Edition
SlideShark
Slideshow Creator
SMART lab
Sock Puppets
Socrative

254
5.8.11
2.0
3.4.2
7.0
8.2.3
5.5.9
3.25.15
4.01
3.7.3
12.8.3
14.2.3
3.3
4.1.0
4.2.1
2.1
14.15.2
16.77
1.4.180
271
206.0.0
0.0.15
8.28.1
11.33
4.1
4.5.5
4.28.1
251
5.2307.1
1.2023.36201
1.11.2
2.8.4
1.9.8
8.4.1
2.2.1
1.5.10
2.15.0
9.6.0
3.4.1
8.95.3412
3.7.5
1.04.09
43.1
9.15.4
1.2
2.04
4.7.0



Socrative
SolAR

Sphero BB-8
Sphero Edu
Sphero Play
Sphero

SPIKE Legacy
Story Creator
StudiUM mobile
Swivl

Teams

Three Little Piggies EBook
Victor a froid !
Vimeo
Vocabulaire
Voice Record
WeDo 2.0
Wonder
Word Clouds
Word
Wordsalad

X

YouTube
Zoom

4.6.2
1.1
1.3.2
6.6.0
2.4.5
3.5.5
2.0.11
5.0
3.9.2
10.4.0
5.16.0
2.0
4.0.1
10.7.0
4

4.0.0
1.10.157
1.16.1
1.3.1
2.77
5.5.1
10.5
18.35.4
5.15.12



